Ergebnisprotokoll LEM U14 Weiblich in Nordhausen am 02.06.2012

Gewkl.
30 kg

33 kg

36 kg

40 kg

44 kg

48 kg

52 kg

57 kg

63 kg

+63 kg

Platz
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Name
Kastner
Kastner
Bahr

Feiler
Hoffmann
Kraft
Mittig
Moller

Krahmer
Hesselbach
Nahrstedt
Goetze

Menge
Buschmann
Lauberbach
Fischer
Ramann
Machts

Remy
Wrede
Betz

Oberender
Arning
Abuelhaja
Goldner
Bakseev
Topel

Fitzenreiter
Ledermann
Richter

Hirdler
Zopel
Stein
Mdller
Etscher
Quatour

Stolke
Loch
Scharfe
Heim
RiR
Malter

Hauller
Tiesel
Karari
Stein
Kunjan

Vorname
Sophie
Lisa
Juliette

Nele
Lara
Isabell
Lydia
Lena

Celina
Viktoria
Flora
Anna-Lena

Alexandra
Lisa

Lisa

Lena
Sarah
Michelle

Ann-Sophie
Nathalie
Jenny

Laura
Cassandra
Sarah

Lea
Stefanie
Alexandra

Jenny
Anna
Ellen

Laura
Sheila
Sina
Cindelle
Antonia
Maria

Paulina
Jessica
Mandy
Michelle
Lara

Anna Lena

Nicole

Linda

Mercedes Carrie
Lea

Sarah

Jahrg.
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

99
99
99
00

01
01
99
00
99
00

99
99
00

99
01
99
99
99
99

99
00
99

99
99
01
99
00
01

00
99
99
99
00
99

99
99
99
01
99

Verein

PSV Erfurt
PSV Erfurt
Nippon Schleiz

JClJena

JClJena

Kodokan Erfurt
Nippon Schleiz
JSC Stotternheim

PSV Erfurt

FSV Gotha

SV Schmalkalden
JSC Heringen

JClJena

Budokan Heiligenstadt

Kodokan Erfurt
Nippon Schleiz
JSC Stotternheim
Kodokan Erfurt

Mattenteufel Erfurt

PSV Erfurt
PSV Meiningen

PSV Schmolin
1.USV Gera
TSV Neustadt
TSV Neustadt
FSV Gotha
TSV Neustadt

JSV Nordhausen
PSV Meiningen
SV Schwarza

JSC Saalfeld

PSV Schmolin
JSC Stotternheim
PSV Schmolin
Greizer JC

JSC Stotternheim

PSV Erfurt

JSV Sondershausen

JSV Nordhausen
TSV Benshausen
SV Schwarza
Greizer JC

BZ WAK

SV Ebersdorf

JSC Stotternheim
JSC Stotternheim
SV Schmalkalden



